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Our Price $37,897
Specifications:

Year:  2019  

VIN:  3GTP9EEL9KG241526  

Make:  GMC  

Stock:  241526  

Model/Trim:  Sierra 1500 AT4  

Condition:  Pre-Owned  

Body:  Pickup Truck  

Exterior:  Onyx Black  

Engine:  EcoTec3 6.2L V8 420hp 460ft. lbs.  

Interior:  Jet Black With Kalahari Accents Leather  

Transmission:  10-Speed Shiftable Automatic  

Mileage:  100,259  

Drivetrain:  4 Wheel Drive

Off Road Performance Package! $12,230 in Factory installed Options
on the truck! Navigation, Sunroof, Bluetooth, Factory Cat Back Exhaust
and Upgraded Air intake. Intellibeam, Automatic High Beam On/Off.
Bose Premium Audio System and Wireless Charging. Carfax Certified 1
Owner No accidents!

[L87] Engine, 6.2 L Ecotec3 V8

[MQB] Transmission, 10 Speed Automatic
overdrive and tow/haul mode. Cruise Grade Braking and Powertrain
Grade Braking
$0

[GU5] Rear Axle, 3.23 Ratio

[4SB] At4 Preferred Equipment Group

[GBA] Onyx Black

[HVD] Jet Black With Kalahari Accents, Perforated Leather Appointed
Seat Trim

[IOT] Audio System, Premium GMC Infotainment System With
Navigation And 8" Diagonal Color Touch Screen, Includes Multi Touch
Display, Am/Fm Stereo
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[PCJ] Off Road Performance Package
(L87) 6.2L EcoTec3 V8 engine
(PDM) Performance Upgrade Package
LPO
(R3O) LT275/65R18C MT blackwall Goodyear Wrangler DuraTrac tires
and (RT5) 18" machined aluminum Dark Grey accents
(RT5) 18" machined aluminum Dark Grey accents
$4,940

[PDG] At4 Premium Package
(PDO) AT4 Preferred Package
(PQB) Driver Alert Package I
(PTT) Trailer Tire Pressure Monitor System and (RVQ) 6" Black
rectangular assist steps
LPO
(RVQ) 6" Black rectangular assist steps
$3,100

[PDM] Lpo, Performance Upgrade Package
(5W7) Performance Air Intake System
LPO and (WBC) Cat-Back Performance Exhaust

[CWM] Technology Package
(UV2) HD Surround Vision
(DRZ) Rear Camera Mirror
full display and (UV6) Multi-color 15" Diagonal Head-Up Display
(UV6) Multi-color 15" Diagonal Head-Up Display
$1,875

[PDO] At4 Preferred Package
(UG1) Universal Home Remote
(A48) rear sliding power window
(IOT) 8" diagonal Premium GMC Infotainment navigation
(UQA) Bose Premium Audio System and (K4C) Wireless Charging
(K4C) Wireless Charging
included
[PQB] Driver Alert Package I
(UD5) Front and Rear Park Assist
(UKC) Lane Change Alert Side Blind Zone Alert and (UFG) Rear Cross
Traffic Alert
(UFG) Rear Cross Traffic Alert
included
[PDJ] Driver Alert Package II
(UEU) Forward Collision Alert
(UHX) Lane Keep Assist/Lane Departure Warning
(UHY) Low Speed Forward Automatic Braking
(UKJ) Front Pedestrian Braking
(TQ5) IntelliBeam headlamps and (UE4) Following Distance Indicator
(UE4) Following Distance Indicator
$745

[5W7] Lpo, Performance Air Intake System
[PTT] Trailer Tire Pressure Monitor System
module and set of 4 sensors.

Sunroof, Power 
$995

[S6L] Lpo, Accessory Assist Step, Off Road, Black 
$895

[VQK] Lpo, Front And Rear Molded Splash Guards, Black $180



 

[TQ5] Intellibeam, Automatic High Beam On/Off

[DP9] Mirror Caps, Chrome

[S4X] Lpo, Mirror Caps, Black 

[A48] Window, Power, Rear Sliding With Rear Defogger

[VK3] License Plate Kit

[UQA] Bose Sound System, Premium 7 Speaker System
Richbass woofer

[K4C] Wireless Charging 

[UHS] Driver Information Center, Enhanced, 8" Diagonal Multi Color
Digital Display
analog speedometer and tachometer gauges

[UV6] Multi Color 15" Diagonal Head Up Display

[UG1] Universal Home Remote

[DRZ] Rear Camera Mirror, Inside Rearview Auto Dimming
full camera display

[VBJ] Lpo, Rear Underseat Storage, Composite Storage Bin $225

[UHY] Low Speed Forward Automatic Braking
[UKJ] Front Pedestrian Braking
[UV2] HD Surround Vision
[UD5] Front And Rear Park Assist, Ultrasonic
[UE4] Following Distance Indicator included
[UEU] Forward Collision Alert included
[UHX] Lane Keep Assist
Lane Departure Warning

[UKC] Lane Change Alert
Side Blind Zone Alert

[UFG] Rear Cross Traffic Alert
[HS1] Safety Alert Seat $0
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Installed Options

Interior

- Air filtration - Front air conditioning: automatic climate control  

- Front air conditioning zones: dual  - Rear vents: second row 

- Floor mat material: rubber/vinyl - Floor mats: front - Heated steering wheel 

- Steering wheel trim: leather - Capless fuel filler system - Cruise control 

- Easy entry: power driver seat - Memorized settings: 2 driver 

- Power outlet(s): 115V cargo area  - Power steering - Push-button start 

- Rearview mirror: auto-dimming - Remote engine start - Steering wheel: tilt and telescopic  

- Clock - Compass - Digital odometer - External temperature display - Multi-function display 

- Powertrain hour meter  - Trip odometer - Driver seat: heated  

- Driver seat power adjustments: 10  - Front seat type: bucket  - Passenger seat: heated  

- Passenger seat power adjustments: 10  - Rear seat: heated  - Rear seat folding: folds up  

- Rear seat type: 60-40 split bench  - Upholstery: leather-trimmed

Exterior

- Active grille shutters - Exhaust: dual tip - Front bumper color: body-color 

- Pickup bed light: LED - Pickup bed liner: spray-on  - Tailgate: lift assist 

- Daytime running lights: LED - Exterior entry lights: approach lamps  - Front fog lights: LED 

- Taillights: LED - Side mirror adjustments: power - Side mirrors: driver side auto-dimming 

- Spare wheel type: steel  - Tire Pressure Monitoring System 

- Wheels: painted aluminum alloy - Front wipers: variable intermittent 

- Power windows: safety reverse  - Tinted glass - Window defogger: rear
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